
Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Cheese & Salad
Egg & Lettuce
Vegemite

Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot

Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad

Hot Chicken Twister
with Lettuce, Carrot and Mayo

FRIDAY ONLY
Mrs. Mac’s Pie
Mrs. Mac Sausage Roll

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00

$3.50
$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

Sandwiches (Rolls 50c Extra)

$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50

Wraps
$3.00

$4.00

Peter’s Quelch
Frozen 100% Juice Cup
Ice Cream Sandwich

$1.00

Ice Blocks

$1.00

60c

Everyday Foods
Sometimes Foods
Snacks available to order with lunch

Water
Big M Flavoured Milk - Chocolate, Strawberry

Berri Juice - Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple, Orange

Krazy Krush - LUNCH ONLY
Milkshake (Full) - Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla

Milkshake (Half ) - Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla

Drinks
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50

Snacks
Carrot & Cucumber Sticks with Dip
Popcorn - Bag
Popcorn - Airpopped

Crackers & Cheese
Mini Fruit Muffin - Mon, Wed, Fri

$1.50
$1.20

$1.00
ANZAC biscuits - Tue, Thu

Chocolate Mousse - Gluten Free $1.00
Yoghurt Tub with Fruit
Fresh Fruit Cups

Nachos

Potato Chips
$1.00
$1.20

$1.50

20c
20c

Cheese & Vegemite Scrolls
Ham & Cheese Scrolls

Garlic Rolls
Kransky’s

Cheese Sticks - Friday Only

Warm snacks available at recess - Limited Available

$1.00

50c

50c

50c
50c

Fresh Fruit
Piece of seasonal fruit 60c

can also be purchased at the canteen before
school and during Fruit Snack.

Please use lunch bags for all orders.
Available in packs of 10 for 50c

50c

Hot Foods
Toasted Sandwiches Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

Macaroni Cheese
Lasagna
Ham and Cheese/Pineapple Pizza

Hot Dogs Plain
- Half Size
Sauce

Corn on the Cob
Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Burger

with Salad
with Lettuce, Carrot and Mayo

Beef Burger

with Salad
with Lettuce, Carrot and Sauce

Junior Burger - Chicken or Beef

with Salad
with Lettuce, Carrot and Mayo

Meals
Chicken Nugget Meal
4 Nuggets & Wedges

Farmyard Nest
4 Chicken Nuggets, Wedges & Corn
on the Cob
Treasure Chest
Fish, Wedges & Salad

$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00

$3.00
$1.50
$3.50

$4.00
$4.50

$4.00
$4.50

$3.00
$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

60c
80c

Add Cheese to any burger for an extra 20c

Woodend Primary School Canteen Winter Menu

50c

each

- Half Size
Cheese & Sauce
- Half Size

$2.00
$4.00
$2.50

Toasted Raisin Bread with Butter 60c

Don’t Forget - QKR can now be used to
order and pay for lunches online.


