Woodend Primary School Canteen Winter Menu

	Hot Foods			Sandwiches (Rolls 50c Ex	tra)	Ice Block
		eese n & Cheese cken & Cheese	\$2.00 \$2.50 \$3.50	Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrotHamHam & Cheese	\$2.50 \$2.00 \$2.50	Peter's QuelchFrozen 100% Jui
	Macaroni CheeseLasagna		\$3.50 \$4.00	Ham & Salad Chicken & Salad	\$3.00 \$3.50	Ice Cream SandSnacks
	Ham and Cheese/Pineapp	ole Pizza	\$3.00	• Cheese & Salad	\$3.00	Carrot & Cucum
	Hot Dogs Plain - Half Size		\$3.00 \$1.50	Egg & Lettuce Vegemite	\$2.50 \$1.50	Popcorn - BagPopcorn - Airpo
	Sauce - Half Size Cheese &		\$3.50 \$2.00 \$4.00	Wraps	ć2.00	Mini Fruit MuffirCrackers & Chee
	- Half Size		\$2.50	Salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrotHam & Salad	\$3.00 \$3.50	ANZAC biscuits
	Corn on the CobChicken Nuggets		60c 80c each	Chicken & Salad Hot Chicken Twister	\$4.00	Chocolate MousYoghurt Tub witFresh Fruit Cups
	Chicken Burger			with Lettuce, Carrot and Mayo	\$4.00	Potato Chips
	with Lettuce, Carro with Salad	t and Mayo	\$4.00 \$4.50	FRIDAY ONLY		Warm snacks av
	Beef Burger		¢4.00	Mrs. Mac's Pie	\$4.00	NachosCheese & Vegen
	with Lettuce, Carro with Salad Junior Burger - Chicken or		\$4.00 \$4.50	Mrs. Mac Sausage Roll Drinks	\$3.00	Ham & Cheese S Kransky's
5	with Lettuce, Carrot and Mayo with Salad		\$3.00	Water	\$1.50	Garlic Rolls
			\$3.50	Big M Flavoured Milk - Chocolate, Strawberry	\$2.50	Cheese Sticks - Fi
	Add Cheese to any burger for an extra 20c			Berri Juice - Apple & Blackcurrant, Apple, Orange	\$2.50	Toasted Raisin B
	Meals			Krazy Krush - LUNCH ONLYMilkshake (Full) - Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla	\$2.50 \$3.50	Fresh Fru
	Chicken Nugget Meal4 Nuggets & Wedges		\$3.50	Milkshake (Half) - Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla	\$2.50	Piece of seasona can also be
	Farmyard Nest4 Chicken Nuggets, Wedg	ies & Corn		Everyday FoodsSometimes Foods	7,1	school and
	on the Cob	es a com	\$4.50	Snacks available to order with lun	ch	Please use lu
	● Treasure Chest Fish, Wedges & Salad		\$4.50	Don't Forget - QKR can now be us order and pay for lunches onli		Available i

ks

uice Cup dwich



\$1.20

Carrot & Cucumber Sticks with Dip	\$1.50
Popcorn - Bag	\$1.20
Popcorn - Airpopped	20c
Mini Fruit Muffin - Mon, Wed, Fri	20c
Crackers & Cheese	\$1.00
ANZAC biscuits - Tue, Thu	50c
Chocolate Mousse - Gluten Free	\$1.00
Yoghurt Tub with Fruit	50c
Fresh Fruit Cups	\$1.00

available at recess - Limited Available

Nachos	\$1.50
Cheese & Vegemite Scrolls	50c
Ham & Cheese Scrolls	50c
Kransky's	50c
Garlic Rolls	\$1.00
Cheese Sticks - Friday Only	50c
Toasted Raisin Bread with Butter	600

uit

nal fruit 60c be purchased at the canteen before d during Fruit Snack.

unch bags for all orders. in packs of 10 for 50c